7:30pm

TOWN BOARD MEETING
Town of Westfield
July 7, 2021

Town Board Meeting

1.

1

2)
3)
4)

5)

Minutes — June 2, 2021 Town Board Meeting
June 23, 2021 Special Town Board Meeting

Monthly Reports - Supervisor’s Monthly Report

- Town Clerk’s Monthly Report

- Dog Warden'’s Report

- Fire Dept. Monthly Report

- Town Court Report

- Westfield Police Report

- Historian Report- **Cell Phone for office Use**

Highway
Code Enforcement

Barcelona Harbor

Public Comment

ANNOUNCEMENTS

- Westfield Arts & Crafts (30 & 31 July)
- 9, July Second First Friday

- Market Day, Antique, Flea Market Saturday 10 July 9am-2:00pm

OLD BUSINESS

Project Updates

NEW BUSINESS

Next Regularly Scheduled Town Board Meeting is Wednesday, August 4, 2021 @ 7:30pm

Resolution No. 34 of 2021- Set a Public Hearing for Local Law #1 of 2021-Solar Law

Resolution No. 35 of 2021-Town Highway Right a way Permit #2 of 2021

Resolution No. 36 of 2021- Alumnae Memorial at Pier

Resolution No. 37 of 2021- Court Clerk training, Albany NY

Resolution No. 38 of 2021- Overtime (Extra Time, Compensatory Time), Personnel Policy

BUDGET REVISION #3 of 2021

Public Hearing-7:25pm-Solar Law

Audit of Bills

As of: 6/30/2021



